Material Table
Station Area | Volume | Cumulative Volume
14+360.20 | 4.62 | 0.00 0.00
14+370.00 | 5.12 | 47.73 47.73
1+380.00 | 5.61 | 53.63 101.36
14+390.65 | 6.12 | 62.44 163.79
1+400.00 | 6.11 | 57.21 221.00
1+420.00 | 6.11 | 122.29 | 343.29
14+440.00 | 6.11 | 122.29 | 465.59
1+460.00 | 6.11 | 122.29 | 587.88
1+475.19 | 6.11 | 92.89 680.77
1+480.00 | 6.11 | 29.40 710.17
14+500.00 | 6.11 | 122.29 | 832.46
1+510.51 | 6.11 | 64.29 896.75
1+520.00 | 6.11 | 58.00 954.75
14+540.00 | 6.11 | 122.29 [ 1077.04
14550.28 | 6.11 | 62.86 1139.90
1+559.74 | 6.11 | 57.82 1197.72
1+560.00 | 6.11 | 1.61 1199.33
14580.00 | 6.11 | 122.29 | 1321.62
1+580.28 | 6.11 | 1.71 1323.34
1+580.28 | 6.11 | 0.00 1323.34
1+600.00 | 6.11 | 120.58 | 1443.91
1+600.28 | 6.11 | 1.71 1445.63
14+620.00 | 6.11 | 120.58 | 1566.21
1+640.00 | 6.11 | 122.29 | 1688.50
1+660.00 | 6.24 | 123.50 | 1812.00
14+680.00 | 6.42 | 126.55 | 1938.55
1+689.84 | 6.54 | 63.71 2002.26
1+700.00 | 6.68 | 67.03 2069.29
14720.00 | 6.93 | 135.70 | 2204.99
14740.00 | 7.09 | 139.69 | 2344.68
1+760.00 | 7.13 | 141.69 | 2486.37
1+779.40 | 7.13 | 137.87 | 2624.25
1+780.00 | 7.13 | 4.28 2628.53
1+799.40 | 3.87 | 106.32 | 2734.84
14800.00 | 3.87 | 2.33 2737.17
1+814.40 | 3.87 | 55.73 2792.90
1+818.35 | 3.92 |1 15.39 2808.29
14820.00 | 4.00 | 6.53 2814.82
1+840.00 | 4.92 | 89.19 2904.02
1+860.00 | 3.48 | 84.00 2988.02
14+878.75 | 3.35 | 63.94 3051.96
1+880.00 | 3.35 | 4.19 3056.14
1+900.00 | 6.67 | 100.17 | 3156.31
14915.00 | 6.63 | 99.73 3256.05
1+920.00 | 6.60 | 33.07 3289.12
1+940.00 | 6.49 | 130.90 | 3420.02
14960.00 | 6.37 | 128.57 | 3548.59
1+968.44 | 6.32 | 53.56 3602.15
1+980.00 | 6.25 | 72.69 3674.84
24000.00 | 6.14 | 123.92 | 3798.75
2+020.00 | 5.47 | 116.10 | 3914.86
2+040.00 | 4.65 | 101.26 | 4016.12
24048.13 | 4.31 | 36.45 4052.57
2+058.13 | 3.89 | 41.04 4093.61
2+058.13 | 3.89 | 0.00 4093.61
24070.00 | 3.49 | 43.82 4137.44




